$299,900 - 14101 10th Avenue S, Tacoma

MLS® #2397736

$299,900

2 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, 902 sqft
Residential on 0.26 Acres

Parkland, Tacoma, WA

Ready for your touch! Vaulted ceiling in living
area, patio slider off dining area, one car
garage, Oversized Corner Lot! Lots of

potential here!

Built in 1959

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SqFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2397736
$299,900
$320,000
$355

2

1

1

902

0.26

1959
Residential
Single Family Residence
Sold

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

14101 10th Avenue S
69 - Parkland
Parkland

Tacoma

Pierce

WA

98444




Amenities

Parking Spaces 1

Parking Driveway, Attached Garage

Garage Spaces 1

Interior

Interior Features  Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining Room, Vaulted Ceiling(s)
Appliances Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood, Wood Products
Lot Description Corner Lot
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Bethel

Elementary Spanaway Elem
Middle Spanaway Jnr High
High Spanaway Lake High

Additional Information

Days on Market 53
Cumulative Days on Market 53
Days on Website 77



